Process Air and Radiant
E-48
• 5 - 25 W/In2
• 0.55 - 18 kW
• 120, 230, 240 and 480 Volt
• 1 & 3 Phase
• 1650°F Max. Emitter Temp.
• 6 - 60" Long x 12 - 30" Wide

1/4-20 x 3/4"
Studs
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW Volts Phase W/In2
DIM (In.)
Thermo-
well
Mtg.
Studs Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)A B
1.1 120/240 1 15 6 12 Yes 2 CPL-0612T NS 223790 3
1.8 240/480 1 25 6 12 Yes 2 CPH-0624T S 223802 3
1.3 230 1 10 12 12 No 4 CPLI-1212-13 NS 224506 6
2.2 240/480 1 15 12 12 Yes 4 CPL-1224T S 223810 6
3.6 240/480 1 25 12 12 No 4 CPH-1224 NS 223829 6
3.6 240/480 1 25 12 12 Yes 4 CPH-1224T NS 223837 6
1.8 230 1 5 16 16 No 4 CPLI-1616-18 NS 224514 11
0.55 230 1 5 6 18 No 4 CPLI-0618-05 NS 224469 5
1 230 1 10 6 18 No 4 CPLI-0618-10 NS 224477 5
1.3 230 1 10 6 24 No 4 CPLI-0624-13 NS 224485 6
3.5 230 1 10 16 24 No 4 CPLI-1624-35 NS 224522 16
3.75 230 1 5 24 24 No 4 CPLI-2424-37 NS 224530 24
4.3 240/480 1 15 24 12 Yes 4 CPL-2424T NS 223845 12
7.2 240 3 25 24 12 No 4 CPH-2423 NS 223853 12
7.2 240 3 25 24 12 Yes 4 CPH-2423T NS 223861 12
7.2 480 3 25 24 12 No 4 CPH-2443 S 223870 12
7.2 480 3 25 24 12 Yes 4 CPH-2443T S 223888 12
1.55 230 1 10 6 30 No 4 CPLI-0630-15 NS 224493 8
8.6 240 3 15 48 12 Yes 6 CPL-4823T NS 223896 24
8.6 480 3 15 48 12 No 6 CPL-4843 NS 223909 24
8.6 480 3 15 48 12 Yes 6 CPL-4843T NS 223917 24
14.4 240 3 25 48 12 Yes 6 CPH-4823T NS 223925 24
14.4 480 3 25 48 12 Yes 6 CPH-4843T S 223933 24
10.8 480 3 15 60 12 Yes 6 CPL-6043T S 223941 30
18 240 3 25 60 12 Yes 6 CPH-6023T NS 223950 30
18 480 3 25 60 12 Yes 6 CPH-6043T S 223968 30
Stock Status: S = stock NS = non-stock
To Order— Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.